
OFFICIAL RESULTS to be returned to: Equestrian Sport NZ, PO Box 6146, Wellington.

NATIONAL YOUNG HORSE JUMPING 

CHAMPIONSHIPS

OFFICIAL RESULTS FOR EQUESTRIAN SPORT NZ

EQUESTRIAN

Show Jumping

1.1 4 Yr Old Champion Sport Horses Melda Gibson (Qual.1) Art 238.1.1 .95-1 Fri, 07 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 12 Entry Fee: $55.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$280.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - 4 yr old, A1Grade Descr:

1 $35.00Silverstar Nigel Horton 0 0235205 204185

1 $35.00Kiwi Lux Ashley Hart 0 0233842 122738

1 $35.00Deja Blue Rachel Moore 0 0234640 178046

1 $35.00Ngahiwi Bruce K (John) MacLennan 0 0234221 202365

1 $35.00Double J Bouncer Oliver Edgecombe 0 0234969 114851

1 $35.00Garden Party Claire Wilson 0 0235084 138490

1 $35.00Casebrooke Lomand Katie McVean 0 0235286 180950

1 $35.00Illustrious Pearl Delaney-
Girdlestone

0 0234957 204570

1.2 4 Yr Old Champion Sport Horses  Melda Gibson (Qual. 2) Art 238.1.1 Als Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $0.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$300.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - 4 yr old, A1Grade Descr:

1 $100.00Silverstar Nigel Horton 0 0235205 204185

2 $100.00Double J Bouncer Oliver Edgecombe 0 0234969 114851

3 $100.00Casebrooke Lomand Katie McVean 0 0235286 180950
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1.3 4 Yr Old Champion Sport Horses Melda Gibson (Final) to be qualified Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $0.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$834.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - 4 yr old, A1Grade Descr:

1 $350.00Casebrooke Lomand Katie McVean 0 0235286 180950

2 $250.00Silverstar Nigel Horton 0 0235205 204185

4 $75.00Deja Blue Rachel Moore 0 0234640 178046

4 $75.00Double J Bouncer Oliver Edgecombe 0 0234969 114851

5 $28.00Dunstan Dorothy Katie McVean 0 0180950

5 $28.00Garden Party Claire Wilson 0 0235084 138490

5 $28.00Illustrious Pearl Delaney-
Girdlestone

0 0234957 204570

2.1 FERNHILL STUD 5 Yr Old Champ(Qual. 1) Art 238.1.1 1.10-120m Fri, 07 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 39 Entry Fee: $65.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$299.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - 5 Year Old, A1Grade Descr:

1 $13.00Terawhiti Heloise Tolo 0 0233980 190982

1 $13.00Showtym Invincible Amanda Wilson 0 0234164 205414

1 $13.00Unlimited NZPH Luke Dee 0 0234209 204143

1 $13.00Urban Blue NZPH Luke Dee 0 0234210 204143

1 $13.00Double Moccahino Megan Stacey 0 0232486 197488

1 $13.00Wishing Crown Sally Clark 0 0235196 112222

1 $13.00Lansbury Grosve Maurice Beatson 0 0234761 103191

1 $13.00Burberry Zoe Shore 0 0234745 182204

1 $13.00Sole Low Savanah Larsen-
Church

0 0234021 222564

1 $13.00Cassaro Xtreme Sharleen Workman 0 0234544 198550

1 $13.00Lanstar Xtreme Sharleen Workman 0 0234543 198550

1 $13.00Loudini Nicki Booth 0 0235296 205372

1 $13.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 0 0234039 209367

1 $13.00Larinium LS Logan Massie 0 0234561 206235

1 $13.00Master Of Hossack Hayley-Ann Oakley 0 0232163 206518

1 $13.00Kiwi Jet Ashley Hart 0 0232442 122738

1 $13.00Mandalay Cove Maurice Beatson 0 0234759 103191

1 $13.00Little Curioso Sarah Jocelyn 0 0234010 181786

1 $13.00Clearwater Maurice Beatson 0 0234760 103191

1 $13.00Chester FW Trudi Mitchell 0 0232960 146850

1 $13.00Mosaic II Emma Haworth 0 0232150 206834

1 $13.00Mustangs Mack Noni Morgan 0 0232662 152482

1 $13.00Double J Sunshine Katherine Gillaly 0 0232733 194535
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2.2 FERNHILL STUD 5 Yr Old Champ (Qual. 2) Article 238.1.1 Also on Style Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 39 Entry Fee: $0.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$288.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - 5 Year Old, A1Grade Descr:

1 $18.00Ulysses NZPH Luke Dee 0 0234744 204143

1 $18.00Uno Me NZPH Luke Dee 0 0234205 204143

1 $18.00Urban Blue NZPH Luke Dee 0 0234210 204143

1 $18.00Our Finn Lydia Quay 0 0231787 196290

1 $18.00Uniquely Blue NZPH Luke Dee 0 0234742 204143

1 $18.00Kiwi Spring Ashley Hart 0 0232443 122738

1 $18.00Lanstar Xtreme Sharleen Workman 0 0234543 198550

1 $18.00Utah Jazz NZPH Luke Dee 0 0234208 204143

1 $18.00Little Curioso Sarah Jocelyn 0 0234010 181786

1 $18.00Mustangs Mack Jesse Linton 0 0232662 221754

1 $18.00Cassaro Xtreme Sharleen Workman 0 0234544 198550

1 $18.00Mandalay Cove Maurice Beatson 0 0234759 103191

1 $18.00Wishing Crown Maurice Beatson 0 0235196 103191

1 $18.00Double Moccahino Megan Stacey 0 0232486 197488

1 $18.00Unite NZPH Luke Dee 0 0234207 204143

1 $18.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 0 0234039 209367

2.3 FERNHILL STUD 5 Yr Old Champ (Final) To be qualified Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 21 Entry Fee: $0.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$1,215.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - 5 Year Old, A1Grade Descr:

1 $400.00Urban Blue NZPH Luke Dee 0 0234210 204143

2 $300.00Mandalay Cove Maurice Beatson 0 0234759 103191

3 $200.00Mustangs Mack Jesse Linton 0 0232662 221754

4 $150.00Cassaro Xtreme Vicki Wilson 0 0234544 200187

5 $90.00Little Curioso Sarah Jocelyn 0 0234010 181786

6 $75.00Lanstar Xtreme Vicki Wilson 0 0234543 200187

3.1 MITAVITE Ngahiwi Station Sporthorses 6 Yr Old Champ (Qual.1) Art 238. Fri, 07 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 28 Entry Fee: $75.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$297.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - 6 Year Old, A1Grade Descr:

1 $27.00Insightful Robert Wellwood 0 0231523 208001

1 $27.00Showtym Stardust Amanda Wilson 0 0231567 205414

1 $27.00True Blue NZPH Luke Dee 0 0231698 204143

1 $27.00Victorias Secret Maurice Beatson 0 0232659 103191
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1 $27.00A P Ninja Noni Morgan 0 0230746 152482

1 $27.00Vuvuzela Trudi Mitchell 0 029958 146850

1 $27.00Faieska Sarah Jocelyn 0 0230050 181786

1 $27.00Landsman Molly Bennett 0 0230722 162943

1 $27.00NZ Powerfull Samantha McIntosh 0 0230177 134849

1 $27.00NZ Pow Samantha McIntosh 0 0230483 134849

1 $27.00Dunstan Chilly GR Katie McVean 0 0232161 180950

3.2 MITAVITE Ngahiwi Station Sporthorses 6 Yr Old Champ (Qual.2) Art 238. Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 27 Entry Fee: $0.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$169.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - 6 Year Old, A1Grade Descr:

1 $13.00Kiwi Bluesing Logan Massie 0 0228914 206235

1 $13.00A P Ninja Noni Morgan 0 0230746 152482

1 $13.00Showtym Vision Amanda Wilson 0 0232424 205414

1 $13.00Chanel GNZ Zoe Shore 0 0232031 182204

1 $13.00Varekai Sl Christine Cornege 0 0231927 199365

1 $13.00Dunstan Carlo Katie McVean 0 0232798 180950

1 $13.00Dunstan Chilly GR Katie McVean 0 0232161 180950

1 $13.00Dunstan Lucca Katie McVean 0 0180950

1 $13.00Ngahiwi Romeo NZ Paula Mussen 0 0229335 115654

1 $13.00NZ Pow Samantha McIntosh 0 0230483 134849

1 $13.00NZ Powerfull Samantha McIntosh 0 0230177 134849

1 $13.00Victorias Secret Maurice Beatson 0 0232659 103191

1 $13.00Kiwi Sunray Ashley Hart 0 0233843 122738

3.3 MITAVITE Ngahiwi Station Sporthorses6 Yr Old Champ (Final) To Be Qu Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 23 Entry Fee: $0.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$1,134.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - 6 Year Old, A1Grade Descr:

1 $450.00A P Ninja Jesse Linton 0 0230746 221754

2 $350.00Dunstan Lucca Katie McVean 0 0180950

3 $83.00NZ Pow Samantha McIntosh 0 0230483 134849

3 $83.00Dunstan Chilly GR Katie McVean 0 0232161 180950

3 $83.00NZ Powerfull Samantha McIntosh 0 0230177 134849

6 $85.00Victorias Secret Maurice Beatson 0 0232659 103191
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4.1 7 Yr Old Xtreme Sporthorses Championship (Qual. 1) Art 238.1.1 1.25-1.3 Fri, 07 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 22 Entry Fee: $85.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$297.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - 7 Year Old, A1Grade Descr:

1 $33.00Henton Evita Vicki Wilson 0 0231642 200187

1 $33.00Dunstan Breeze Katie McVean 0 0230180 180950

1 $33.00Double J Cloud 9 Logan Massie 0 0229266 206235

1 $33.00Showtym Levado 

GNZ

Vicki Wilson 0 0229247 200187

1 $33.00Supernova NZPH Samantha McIntosh 0 0230038 134849

1 $33.00Eros K Jake Lambert 0 0230633 206372

1 $33.00Horsesports Wild 

Card II

Bernard Denton 0 0229274 177694

1 $33.00Double J Rumours Brooke Zander 0 0229487 181973

1 $33.00Lenarc Maurice Beatson 0 0230584 103191

4.2 7 Yr Old Xtreme Sporthorses Championship (Qual.2)Art238.1.1 1.25-1.35 Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 22 Entry Fee: $0.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$301.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - 7 Year Old, A1Grade Descr:

1 $43.00Lenarc Maurice Beatson 0 0230584 103191

1 $43.00Supernova NZPH Samantha McIntosh 0 0230038 134849

1 $43.00KK Tane Mahuta Paula Mussen 0 0229389 115654

1 $43.00Dunstan Banderas C Katie McVean 0 0231707 180950

1 $43.00Dunstan Breeze Katie McVean 0 0230180 180950

1 $43.00Midway Smooth 

Dude

Savanah Larsen-
Church

0 0229293 222564

1 $43.00Finnetto Claire Wilson 0 0228271 138490

4.3 7 Yr Old Xtreme Sporthorses Championship (Final) to be qualified Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 21 Entry Fee: $0.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$1,200.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - 7 Year Old, A1Grade Descr:

1 $500.00Dunstan Breeze Katie McVean 0 0230180 180950

2 $150.00Supernova NZPH Samantha McIntosh 0 0230038 134849

2 $150.00Lenarc Maurice Beatson 0 0230584 103191

2 $150.00Double J Rumours Brooke Zander 0 0229487 181973

5 $150.00Dunstan Banderas C Katie McVean 0 0231707 180950

6 $20.00Showtym Levado 

GNZ

Vicki Wilson 0 0229247 200187
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6 $20.00Showtym Cadet 

MVNZ

Vicki Wilson 0 0228488 200187

6 $20.00Finnetto Claire Wilson 0 0228271 138490

6 $20.00Henton Evita Vicki Wilson 0 0231642 200187

6 $20.00Midway Smooth 

Dude

Savanah Larsen-
Church

0 0229293 222564

5 Open Horse AM5 (Open to Junior, Amateur & ProAm riders) 1.15m Fri, 07 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 35 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$350.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A5Grade Descr:

1 $100.00Summer Solei Kelly Smith 0 028427 198717

2 $80.00Marksman Arrow Douglas Thomson 0 022999 203750

3 $60.00Ngahiwi Telephonic Briar Burnett-Grant 0 026947 226487

4 $50.00Imperial Diamond Annabelle Robson 0 018490 205827

5 $40.00Henry II Helen Bruce 0 0222643 204028

6 $20.00Stargazer Charlotte McGregor 0 0231388 207131

6 Open Horse 1.35m AM5 Fri, 07 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $15.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$280.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A5Grade Descr:

1 $120.00Tipsey Claire Wilson 0 028349 138490

2 $80.00Edana Van Overis Nicki Booth 0 0232162 205372

3 $50.00Roulez-rouge Nicki Booth 0 0226490 205372

4 $30.00Casali Natasha Brooks 0 0226688 206291

7 Open Horse 1.00m A1 Fri, 07 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 28 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$1,500.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A1Grade Descr:

1 $150.00Slinky Malinki Katherine Gillaly 0 0234786 194535

1 $150.00Grand Jury Michael Thomson 0 0226943 208847

1 $150.00Prince Fleetwood Rebecca Dalrymple 0 028792 207931

1 $150.00Miss Madeline Alexandra Pearce 0 0232348 205677

1 $150.00Cavallino Robert Wellwood 0 0233774 208001

1 $150.00Lightman Natasha Brooks 0 0229232 206291

1 $150.00My Call Cindy Dames 0 0226602 169730

1 $150.00NZ Franks Road Samantha McIntosh 0 0231985 134849

1 $150.00De Lamina MVNZ Sharleen Workman 0 0231537 198550
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1 $150.00Mr Munga 5 Nigel Horton 0 0229682 204185

8 Open Horse 1.10m AM5 Fri, 07 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 39 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$350.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A5Grade Descr:

1 $100.00Showtym Cover Girl Vicki Wilson 0 0226008 200187

2 $80.00Casablanca II Annabelle Robson 0 0220892 205827

3 $60.00Matahoura 

Mudshake

Helen Bruce 0 0231736 204028

4 $50.00Willoughby Magic Andrew Ward-Smith 0 0232006 168058

5 $40.00My Call Cindy Dames 0 0226602 169730

6 $20.00Glenara Vintage 

Rose

Rosie Commons 0 0231199 207862

9 Open Horse 1.20m AM5 Fri, 07 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 31 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$350.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A5Grade Descr:

1 $100.00Clifton Ali Jamie Thurlow 0 025639 207985

2 $80.00De Becker Timothy Pearce 0 028062 141581

3 $60.00Showtym Cover Girl Vicki Wilson 0 0226008 200187

4 $50.00Midway Whisper Savanah Larsen-
Church

0 0229296 222564

5 $40.00Tradition Heloise Tolo 0 028987 190982

6 $20.00Lykon Graeme Isaacson 0 0224213 126412

10 Open Horse 1.30m AM5 Fri, 07 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $15.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$280.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A5Grade Descr:

1 $120.00Kiwi Spirit Julie Davey 0 029989 112486

2 $80.00Fiber Fresh 

Popoloca

Caitlin Pemberton 0 029385 222366

3 $50.00Carlotta Hannah Burnett-
Grant

0 0229692 206699

4 $30.00Tradition Heloise Tolo 0 028987 190982
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11 Open Mare 1.30m AM5 Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 15 Entry Fee: $15.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$280.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A5Grade Descr:

1 $120.00Otairi Olivia Jamie Howie 0 030138 197293

2 $80.00Horsesports Suzuki Bernard Denton 0 022555 177694

3 $50.00Bessette Jesse Linton 0 0230121 221754

4 $30.00Dunstan Zehrenland Katie McVean 0 0230179 180950

12 CALEDONIAN Amateur Art 238.2.2 Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 25 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Amateur Rider

2. Grading? Yes

$355.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Amateur Rider, A3Grade Descr:

1 $100.00Stargazer Charlotte McGregor 0 0231388 207131

2 $80.00Sloane Square Barry Beatson 0 0230589 103202

3 $60.00Guy Smiley Geneva Topp 0 021384 206248

4 $50.00Untouchable Merran Hain 0 026801 121330

5 $40.00Summer Solei Kelly Smith 0 028427 198717

6 $25.00Knights Tale Hayley-Ann Oakley 0 0225051 206518

13 KIWISPAN Junior Two Star Art 238.2.2 Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 22 Entry Fee: $20.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Junior Rider

2. Grading? Yes

$480.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Junior Rider, A5Grade Descr:

1 $150.00Phobe Nimmerdor Lily Tootill 0 0207804

2 $100.00Getmshorty Melody Matheson 0 0229324 207065

3 $80.00The Big Apple Freya Gordon 0 0229017 206322

4 $60.00Jumping Jack 

Splash

Amelia Gunson 0 027625 221843

5 $50.00Gold Dust Isabella Harley 0 029542 206034

6 $40.00Kaipara Beedle Freya Gordon 0 026582 206322

7 $0.00Mr Harrison Rebecca Porter 0 018383 205840
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14 Open Horse 1.00m A1 Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 33 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$285.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A1Grade Descr:

1 $15.00Tax Blues NZPH Brooke Zander 0 0234204 181973

1 $150.00Code Breaker Emma Doran 0 0222508 231692

1 $15.00Silver Swag Stephanie Ebbeling 0 0233796 233795

1 $15.00Glenara Vintage 

Rose

Rosie Commons 0 0231199 207862

1 $15.00Kiwi Export Marcus Rose 0 025581 207227

1 $15.00Wall Street III Sally Clark 0 0235195 112222

1 $15.00Back Again Hannah Fraser 0 026097 208786

1 $15.00Flashover Marcus Rose 0 0233109 207227

1 $15.00Grand Jury Michael Thomson 0 0226943 208847

1 $15.00Ivy Rebecca Lee 0 0232035 207926

15 Open Horse 1.10m AM5 Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 49 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$350.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A1Grade Descr:

1 $100.00Rata Mill Ascot Wendy Jacobs 0 022301 126599

2 $80.00Superstorm Nicky McBride 0 024340 197258

3 $60.00My Call Cindy Dames 0 0226602 169730

4 $50.00Ngahiwi Picalilli Heloise Tolo 0 0231498 190982

5 $40.00Willoughby Magic Gemma Ward-Smith 0 0232006 222327

6 $20.00Ivy Rebecca Lee 0 0232035 207926

16 Open Horse 1.20m AM5 Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 38 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$350.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A5Grade Descr:

1 $100.00Zalula Jamie Howie 0 0232924 197293

2 $80.00Cheltenham Melody Matheson 0 023750 207065

3 $60.00Scottish Lad Melody Matheson 0 019689 207065

4 $50.00Voodoo Magic Timothy Pearce 0 0224861 141581

5 $40.00Midway Whisper Savanah Larsen-
Church

0 0229296 222564

6 $20.00Ngahiwi Cruise Lily Tootill 0 0227190 207804
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17 Open Horse 1.35 AM5 Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $15.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$280.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A5Grade Descr:

1 $120.00Glenara Chandon Rosie Commons 0 0229255 207862

2 $80.00Showtym Viking Amanda Wilson 0 0226314 205414

3 $50.00Fiber Fresh 

Popoloca

Caitlin Pemberton 0 029385 222366

4 $30.00Clifton Ali Jamie Thurlow 0 025639 207985

18 Open Horse 1.40m AM5 Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $25.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$635.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A5Grade Descr:

1 $250.00Obeone Kanobe Jamie Howie 0 0222095 197293

2 $175.00Dunstan Zehrenland Katie McVean 0 0230179 180950

3 $125.00Tipsey Claire Wilson 0 028349 138490

4 $85.00Kapattack Natasha Brooks 0 0228404 206291

19 Young Rider Two Star Art 238.2.2 Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 19 Entry Fee: $25.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Young Rider

2. Grading? Yes

$750.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ -  Young Rider, A5Grade Descr:

1 $250.00Showtym Viking Amanda Wilson 0 0226314 205414

2 $175.00Cheltenham Melody Matheson 0 023750 207065

3 $125.00Bessette Jesse Linton 0 0230121 221754

4 $85.00Kiwi Ludo Logan Massie 0 0220970 206235

5 $65.00Mr Harrison Claudia Porter 0 018383 204669

6 $50.00Glenara Chandon Rosie Commons 0 0229255 207862

7 $0.00Carlotta Hannah Burnett-
Grant

0 0229692 206699

20 STH Hay Supplies Pro Am Art 238.2.2 Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 7 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Professional Amateur Rider

2. Grading? Yes

$355.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A5Grade Descr:

1 $100.00Strike Three Trudi Mitchell 0 030192 146850
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2 $80.00Windale Gracious Pearl Delaney-
Girdlestone

0 024508 204570

3 $60.00Ngahiwi Summer Nigel Horton 0 0231406 204185

4 $50.00Ngahiwi Bay 

Indoctro

Sheena Ross 0 0230821 204917

5 $40.00Marksman Arrow Douglas Thomson 0 022999 203750

6 $25.00Sentawish Trudi Mitchell 0 0227195 146850

21 Open Horse 1.00m AM5 Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 22 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$150.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A5Grade Descr:

1 $60.00Whitetail Spyder Douglas Thomson 0 0233723 203750

2 $40.00My Call Cindy Dames 0 0226602 169730

3 $30.00Kiwi Export Marcus Rose 0 025581 207227

4 $20.00Chiswick Park Barry Beatson 0 0227610 103202

22 Open Horse 1.10m AM5 Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 45 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$400.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A5Grade Descr:

1 $100.00'Outward Bound' Mairi Mackay 0 0223312 208137

2 $80.00Joan Jet Trish Pearce 0 0227187 141647

3 $60.00Rata Mill Ascot Wendy Jacobs 0 022301 126599

4 $50.00Trixi LS Emily Fraser 0 0234585 206884

4 $50.00Kiwi Relic Emily Fraser 0 023624 206884

5 $40.00Glenara Vintage 

Rose

Rosie Commons 0 0231199 207862

6 $20.00Rockhill Simon Wilson 0 0230041 157949

23 Open Horse 1.20m AM5 Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 28 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$330.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A5Grade Descr:

1 $100.00Mister Pirate Emma Thurlow 0 029800 207986

2 $80.00Merchiston 

Heathcliffe

Joanne Denton 0 027353 208949

3 $60.00Otairi Olivia Jamie Howie 0 030138 197293

4 $50.00El Molino Jesse Linton 0 024737 221754

5 $40.00Ngahiwi Flavour Julie Davey 0 0228401 112486
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24 Open Horse 1.30m AM5 (Inc NZ University Series Class) Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $15.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$280.00Total PM

Member ID

H SJ - Open Horse, A5Grade Descr:

1 $120.00Cortaflex Kiwi Motto Chloe Akers 0 027391 202043

2 $80.00Fiber Fresh 

Popoloca

Caitlin Pemberton 0 029385 222366

3 $50.00Marksman Arrow Douglas Thomson 0 022999 203750

4 $30.00El Molino Noni Morgan 0 024737 152482

Show Hunters

25 Open Showhunter .90m Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 14 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$95.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $35.00Waimanu Hows That Gerald Birdsall 82 6233936 209062

2 $25.00Phar Afoot Andrew Ward-Smith 78 4228286 168058

3 $20.00Montage Sally Gunn 76 3234017 185262

4 $15.00Kilrenny Katherine Foley 75.5 2234057 207365

5 $0.00Mr Jones Vanessa Nagle 75 1229420 194436

26 4 Yr Old Showhunter 0.90m Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 1 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$35.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $35.00Tell Tale Gisele Beardsley 74 6235139 230418

27 Open Showhunter 1.00m Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$95.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, 1metreGrade Descr:

1 $35.00New Revelation Emma Haworth 84 6230330 206834

2 $25.00Untouchable Merran Hain 81 426801 121330

3 $20.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 79 3234039 209367

4 $15.00Collin Desiree Foxley 76 2234341 203950

5 $0.00Showtym Cover Girl Vicki Wilson 0 0226008 200187
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28 5 Yr Old Showhunter 1m Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 7 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$95.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $35.00Double Moccahino Megan Stacey 85 6232486 197488

2 $25.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 83 4234039 209367

3 $20.00Waimanu Hows That Gerald Birdsall 81 3233936 209062

4 $15.00Master Of Hossack Hayley-Ann Oakley 79 2232163 206518

5 $0.00Orames Girl VDL Megan Stacey 77 1234087 197488

29 Junior Showhunter 1m Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 3 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$80.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $35.00New Revelation Emma Haworth 83 6230330 206834

2 $25.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 80 4234039 209367

3 $20.00Ethel Maggie Dever 0 0235284 206954

30 Amateeur Showhunter 1m Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Amateur Rider

2. Grading? Yes

$95.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Amateur RiderGrade Descr:

1 $35.00Ngahiwi Indiva Kristin Maxwell 85 6235101 195819

2 $25.00Untouchable Merran Hain 84 426801 121330

3 $20.00Varekai Sl Christine Cornege 83 3231927 199365

4 $15.00Waimanu Hows That Gerald Birdsall 81 2233936 209062

5 $0.00Montage Sally Gunn 80 1234017 185262

31 6 Year Old Showhunter 1.05m Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 8 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: 6 Yr Old Age Breeding Series

2. Grading? Yes

$80.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, OpenGrade Descr:

1 $35.00Oslo Ruth Hone 72 6233850 202391

2 $25.00Le Monde Siobhan Ryan 71 4230784 199381

3 $20.00Varekai Sl Christine Cornege 70 3231927 199365
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32 Open Showhunter 1.10m Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 5 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$80.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $35.00Varekai Sl Christine Cornege 79 6231927 199365

2 $25.00Knights Tale Hayley-Ann Oakley 75 4225051 206518

3 $20.00'Outward Bound' Mairi Mackay 69 3223312 208137

33 7 Year Old Showhunter 1.10m Sat, 08 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 5 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$95.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $35.00Roulette MH Melody Matheson 80 6228538 207065

2 $25.00Mr Jones Vanessa Nagle 79 4229420 194436

3 $20.00Showtym Cover Girl Vicki Wilson 75 3226008 200187

4 $15.00Phar Afoot Andrew Ward-Smith 68 2228286 168058

35 Open Showhunter 1m Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$115.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, 1metreGrade Descr:

1 $50.00Untouchable Merran Hain 85 626801 121330

2 $30.00My Tom Tom Kristina O'Donnell 80 4232230 139975

3 $20.00Montage Sally Gunn 77 3234017 185262

4 $15.00Kilrenny Katherine Foley 74 2234057 207365

5 $0.00Le Monde Siobhan Ryan 70 1230784 199381

36 GYRO PLASTICS Junior Showhunter High Points 1m Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 5 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Show Hunter High Points

2. Grading? Yes

$80.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, High PointsGrade Descr:

1 $50.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 83 6234039 209367

2 $30.00Air Hill Squaw Valley Tinesha Carey 82 428637 204093
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37 ALBANY TOYOTA Amateur ShowHunter High Points 1m Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Show Hunter High Points

2. Grading? Yes

$115.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, High PointsGrade Descr:

1 $50.00Untouchable Merran Hain 84 626801 121330

2 $30.00Montage Sally Gunn 81 4234017 185262

3 $20.00Mr Perkins Jason Ellmers 70 3115280

4 $15.00Mr Jones Vanessa Nagle 69 2229420 194436

38 4 Yr Old Showhunter National Championship 1m Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 1 Entry Fee: $15.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$75.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $75.00Tell Tale Gisele Beardsley 80 6235139 230418

39 5 Yr Old Showhunter National Championship 1.05m Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $15.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$155.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $75.00Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman 81 6234039 209367

2 $35.00My Tom Tom Kristina O'Donnell 80 4232230 139975

3 $25.00Double Moccahino Megan Stacey 78 3232486 197488

4 $20.00Orames Girl VDL Megan Stacey 75 2234087 197488

5 $0.00Master Of Hossack Hayley-Ann Oakley 73 1232163 206518

40 Aniwell Open Horse High Points 1.10m Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Show Hunter High Points

2. Grading? Yes

$115.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - High PointsGrade Descr:

1 $50.00Cortaflex Kiwi Motto Chloe Akers 92 627391 202043

2 $30.00Untouchable Merran Hain 89 426801 121330

3 $20.00Roulette MH Melody Matheson 83 3228538 207065

4 $15.00Knights Tale Hayley-Ann Oakley 80 2225051 206518

5 $0.00Mr Jones Vanessa Nagle 79 1229420 194436
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41 6 Yr Old Showhunter National Championship 1.10m Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 8 Entry Fee: $15.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: 6 Yr Old Age Breeding Series

2. Grading? Yes

$110.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $75.00New Revelation Emma Haworth 79 6230330 206834

2 $35.00Collin Desiree Foxley 78 4234341 203950

42 7 Yr Old Showhunter National Championship 1.15m Sun, 09 Dec 12

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScoreNZEF IP

Officials:

Starters: 4 Entry Fee: $15.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: 7 Yr Old  Age Series

2. Grading? Yes

$110.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $75.00Roulette MH Melody Matheson 90 6228538 207065

2 $35.00Finnetto Claire Wilson 70 4228271 138490
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